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Paminawasowin Child Care Centre - Fee Schedule

Fee Schedule
As of April 1, 2022

Age Category Full Fee Parent Fee Parent Portion

Reduction Grant (unsubsidized)
Infant - 6 weeks to 18 months $895.00 $677.50 $217.50
Toddler - 19 to 36 months $645.00 $427.50 $217.50
Preschool 3 years+ $580.00 $362.50 $217.50
Kindergarten (under 6 yrs.) $580.00 $362.50 $217.50
Kindergarten (over 6 yrs.) $580.00 $0.00 $580.00
School-age (July/August) $580.00 $0.00 $580.00

Note: A mandatory deposit of $200 per child and a non-refundable $25 administrative fee per family is required when enrolling into the Centre. The

deposit is kept on file until the child is withdraw from the program and would be applied to the last month fee.



